

**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**  
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

4609 University Avenue PUD/SIP - (Target at Hilldale Mall)

53B2247

**PIPES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
<b>12" RCP</b>	131	LF	\$ 60.39	\$ 7,911.09
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 791.11
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 66.43	\$ 8,702.20
<b>15" RCP</b>	275	LF	\$ 62.24	\$ 17,116.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 1,711.60
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 68.46	\$ 18,827.60
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				\$ 27,529.80

Prepared By: **KDF**  
Date: **7/10/2017**

**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**  
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

4609 University Avenue PUD/SIP - (Target at Hilldale Mall)

53B2247

**STRUCTURES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
"H" INLET	7	EA	\$ 2,066.98	\$ 14,468.86
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,446.89
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 2,273.68</b>	<b>\$ 15,915.75</b>
3X3 SAS	2	EA	\$ 2,874.63	\$ 5,749.26
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 574.93
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 3,162.09</b>	<b>\$ 6,324.19</b>
4X4 SAS	1		\$ 3,112.38	\$ 3,112.38
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 311.24
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 3,423.62</b>	<b>\$ 3,423.62</b>
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				<b>\$ 25,663.55</b>

Prepared By: **KDF**  
Date: **7/10/2017**